
YUZU OYSTERS

CURED SALMON BELLINI

PEA AND ASPARAGUS TART

PEPPER SEARED TUNA

CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM TART

ROAST BEEF CROUTE

POTATO AND SPINACH FRITATTA

LITTLE PIES - BEEF / CHICKEN / DUCK

LITTLE SAUSAGE ROLLS

CHICKEN TENDERLOINS

FLAT HEAD TAILS

MUSHROOM RISOTTO BALLS

FINGER FOOD

CUSTOMER DETAILS
FIRST NAME:

MOBILE:

EMAIL: FUNCTION TYPE:

FUNCTION DATE:    / FUNCTION TIME:   :

HOW DID YOU HEAR ABOUT PANTRY CATERING? :

PICK UP TIME:

COST

$2.8ea

$3.5ea

$3.5ea

$4.0ea

$3.5ea

$3.6ea

$3.0ea

$3.8ea

$3.0ea

$3.8ea

$4.0ea

$3.5ea

QTY. TOTAL
PRICE

RICE SALAD

ANCIENT GRAIN

ASIAN SLAW

MEXICAN SALAD

MISO PUMPKIN

POTATO SALAD

CABBAGE SALAD

GREEN TEA SOBA NOODLE SALAD

BROCCOLI SALAD

SALADS LARGE $18.5 JUMBO $49.0 LARGE JUMBO TOTAL
PRICE

PORK AND VEAL MEATBALLS

CHICKEN YAKITORI SKEWER

BEEF TATAKI

CHICKEN SATAY SKEWER

LAMB KOFTA SKEWER

TANDOORI CHICKEN SKEWER

STICKS AND TOOTH PICKS COST

$4.0ea

$4.0ea

$4.0ea

$4.0ea

$4.0ea

$4.0ea

QTY. TOTAL
PRICE

ANDREW’S CHOICE LEG HAM

PANTRY’S FAMOUS ROAST CHICKEN

FREE RANGE EGG

HOPKINS RIVER ROAST BEEF

RIBBON SANDWICHES COST

$3.6ea

$3.6ea

$3.6ea

$3.6ea

QTY.

ANDREW’S CHOICE LEG HAM

PANTRY’S FAMOUS ROAST CHICKEN

FREE RANGE EGG

HOPKINS RIVER ROAST BEEF

CURED SALMON AND CREAM CHEESE

DINNER ROLLS ( TWO BITE ) COST

$5.0ea

$5.0ea

$5.0ea

$5.0ea

$5.0ea

QTY.

TOTAL
PRICE

TOTAL
PRICE

CATERING 
ORDER FORM

CONTINUED ON OTHER SIDE

ALL ORDERS PAID IN
FULL WHEN ORDERING

SURNAME:

GARLIC CONFIT

MARGHERITA

CHILLI PRAWN

PEPPERONI

HAWAIIAN

MUSHROOM

CAPRICCIOSA

PORCHETTA

MELANZANA

PIZZAS COST

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

QTY. TOTAL
PRICE



TOTAL ORDER COST WE WILL FILL THIS PART IN WITH YOU

TOTAL TO PAY

RECEIPT NUMBER

ALL ORDERS PAID IN FULL WHEN ORDERING

PAID  

FORM COMPLETED BY: 

FOOD PREPARED BY: DELI

FOH USE ONLY

KITCHEN USE ONLY

DATE COMPLETED:

TIME COMPLETED:

ORDER TO BE PRESENTED BY:

COPY GIVEN TO KITCHEN:  YES / NO

HIRO

FUNCTION DATE:   / FUNCTION TIME:   :

MIXED SUSHI PLATTER (56 PIECES)

MIXED HOSOMAKI PLATTER (60 PIECES) 

SUSHI COST

$85.0

$58.0

QTY. TOTAL
PRICE

POKE COST

$19.0

$19.0

$19.0

$19.0

$19.0

$19.0

$19.0

$19.0

QTY. TOTAL
PRICE

NOTES

$4.0ea

$4.0ea

$4.0ea

$4.0ea

CHICKEN RICE PAPER ROLL

VEGETARIAN RICE PAPER ROLL

$7.5ea

$7.5ea

PRAWN GYOZA 

VEGETARIAN GYOZA (Gluten Free available +$2) 

PORK GYOZA  (Gluten Free available +$2)

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

GYOZA (4 PER SERVE) COST QTY. TOTAL
PRICE

FROM THE GRILL COST QTY. TOTAL
PRICE

RICE PAPER ROLLS COST QTY. TOTAL
PRICE

BBQ MISO SALMON SKEWER    

KOJI’S FAMOUS GINGER CHICKEN      

YAKITORI CHICKEN         

YAKITORI BEEF  

MIXED SASHIMI (TWO PIECES EACH OF SALMON, 
          KINGFISH AND TUNA SASHIMI)

TERIYAKI SALMON (WARM)

MISO SALMON (WARM)

GINGER CHICKEN (WARM)

EGGPLANT & TOFU

GYOZA PORK (AVAILABLE GLUTEN FREE)

GYOZA VEG (AVAILABLE GLUTEN FREE)

GYOZA PRAWN 

NIGIRI COST

$4.0EA

$4.0EA

$4.0EA

$4.0EA

$4.0EA

$4.0EA

$1.5

$2.0

$2.0

QTY. TOTAL
PRICE

SALMON

SEARED SALMON

TUNA

KINGFISH

EEL

PRAWN 

SASHIMI COST QTY. TOTAL
PRICE

SALMON

KINGFISH

TUNA 

HAND ROLLS 
4 PIECE MIN COST

$1.5EA

$1.5EA

$1.5EA

$1.5EA

$1.5EA

$1.5EA

$1.5EA

$1.5EA

QTY. TOTAL
PRICE

INSIDE
OUT

INSIDE
OUT

BROWN WHITE

SALMON AVOCADO

COOKED TUNA

GINGER CHICKEN

PRAWN TEMPURA

CALIFORNIA

SOFT SHELL CRAB

VEGETARIAN

HIRO SPECIAL

HOSOMAKI
3 PIECE MIN COST

$0.70EA

$0.70EA

$0.70EA

$0.70EA

$0.70EA

$0.70EA

$0.70EA

$0.70EA

$0.70EA

$0.70EA

QTY. TOTAL
PRICE

SALMON AVOCADO

COOKED TUNA

GINGER CHICKEN

CUCUMBER

RAW TUNA

SALMON

EBI PRAWN

PRAWN TEMPURA

CALIFORNIA

TOBIKO

BUILD YOUR OWN PLATTER


